
SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES
fall 2009 / CLATWORTHY - CANADIAN

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 23, 09 3 ICE HOLES 6 BASS HEADS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 30, 09 3 ICE HOLES 4 HLC 4:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 02, 09 1 ICE HOLES 3 OUTLAWS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 13, 09 7 ICE HOLES 2 EAST ENDERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 20, 09 1 ICE HOLES 1 TORONTO HEAT 2:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 27, 09 2 EAST ENDERS 1 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 03, 09 1 TORONTO HEAT 0 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 04, 09 5 OUTLAWS 0 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 11, 09 5 HLC 1 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 14, 09 3 BASS HEADS 1 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -


